C FESTIVAL MFOS POCKET BIKE 2025 Mo

SPEED August 17, 2025 MOTORSPORTS

T~ ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

MFQOS Pocket Bike

Novice Sepang DEC 0.000 km ._._.
R i . H B N
ace 2 - Novice 8/17/2025 15:35 . . . .

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:33:48

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 33.009 +0.464 15:38:51.571 2 33.450 +0.596 15:34:59.106
(30) RISHI KEISHAN KISHI 10 33.111 +0.566 15:39:24.682 3 33.529 +0.675 15:35:32.635
1 32.652 +1.102 15:34:22.452 1 32.920 +0.375 15:39:57.602 4 32.876 +0.022 15:36:05.511
2 31.722 +0.172 15:34:54.174 12 33.691 +1.146 15:40:31.293 5 33.279 +0.425 15:36:38.790
3 31.775 +0.225 15:35:25.949 13 32.942 +0.397 15:41:04.235 6 35.210 +2.356 15:37:14.000
4 32.144 +0.594 15:35:58.093 14 32.545 15:41:36.780 7 33.469 +0.615 15:37:47.469
5 31.550 15:36:29.643 15 32.829 +0.284 15:42:09.609 8 33.881 +1.027 15:38:21.350
6 32.377 +0.827 15:37:02.020 9 33.316 +0.462 15:38:54.666
7 32.093 +0.543 15:37:34.113 (26) AKID DARWISY B MOHD HAIRI 10 32.854 15:39:27.520
8 33.835 +2.285 15:38:07.948 1 35.296 +2.673 15:34:26.105 11 33.009 +0.155 15:40:00.529
9 32.976 +1.426 15:38:40.924 2 33.389 +0.766 15:34:59.494 12 33.065 +0.211 15:40:33.594
10 32.248 +0.698 15:39:13.172 3 33.359 +0.736 15:35:32.853 13 33.198 +0.344 15:41:06.792
11 32.470 +0.920 15:39:45.642 4 32.956 +0.333 15:36:05.809 14 33.512 +0.658 15:41:40.304
12 32.355 +0.805 15:40:17.997 5 33.324 +0.701 15:36:39.133 15 33.438 +0.584 15:42:13.742
13 32.511 +0.961 15:40:50.508 6 33.130 +0.507 15:37:12.263
14 31.944 +0.394 15:41:22.452 7 32.980 +0.357 15:37:45.243 (22) ARIFF RAYYAN B YUNUS
15 32.725 +1.175 15:41:55.177 8 33.992 +1.369 15:38:19.235 1 35.769 +2.299 15:34:27.052
9 32.698 +0.075 15:38:51.933 2 33.892 +0.422 15:35:00.944
(36) MUHD SAFIUDDIN B MOHD SHAHARIZAN 10 33.043 +0.420 15:39:24.976 3 33.651 +0.181 15:35:34.595
1 33.688 +1.511 15:34:23.744 1" 33.270 +0.647 15:39:58.246 4 34.062 +0.592 15:36:08.657
2 32.298 +0.121 15:34:56.042 12 33.130 +0.507 15:40:31.376 5 33.470 15:36:42.127
3 32.610 +0.433 15:35:28.652 13 33.111 +0.488 15:41:04.487 6 33.857 +0.387 15:37:15.984
4 32.177 15:36:00.829 14 32.623 15:41:37.110 7 33.643 +0.173 15:37:49.627
5 32.599 +0.422 15:36:33.428 15 32.701 +0.078 15:42:09.811 8 34.150 +0.680 15:38:23.777
6 32.754 +0.577 15:37:06.182 9 34.896 +1.426 15:38:58.673
7 33.140 +0.963 15:37:39.322 (44) WAN ADRA MIKAYLA B WAN MOHD MUZRI 10 34.060 +0.590 15:39:32.733
8 33.441 +1.264 15:38:12.763 1 35.676 +2.999 15:34:26.573 11 33.885 +0.415 15:40:06.618
9 33.172 +0.995 15:38:45.935 2 33.235 +0.558 15:34:59.808 12 34.017 +0.547 15:40:40.635
10 33.111 +0.934 15:39:19.046 3 33.403 +0.726 15:35:33.211 13 34.027 +0.557 15:41:14.662
1 32.989 +0.812 15:39:52.035 4 32.940 +0.263 15:36:06.151 14 33.862 +0.392 15:41:48.524
12 33.225 +1.048 15:40:25.260 5 33.309 +0.632 15:36:39.460 15 36.688 +3.218 15:42:25.212
13 33.961 +1.784 15:40:59.221 6 33.297 +0.620 15:37:12.757
14 32.892 +0.715 15:41:32.113 7 32.897 +0.220 15:37:45.654 (23) RAYYAN MIKAEL
15 33.828 +1.651 15:42:05.941 8 34.036 +1.359 15:38:19.690 1 37.307 15:34:29.370
9 32.677 15:38:52.367 2 37.668 +0.361 15:35:07.038
(5) AQEEF DARWISH B ARIF HISHAMUDIN 10 32.976 +0.299 15:39:25.343 3 38.123 +0.816 15:35:45.161
1 33.330 +1.197 15:34:23.313 1" 33.494 +0.817 15:39:58.837 4 38.611 +1.304 15:36:23.772
2 32.528 +0.395 15:34:55.841 12 33.023 +0.346 15:40:31.860 5 38.182 +0.875 15:37:01.954
3 32.621 +0.488 15:35:28.462 13 32.846 +0.169 15:41:04.706 6 39.537 +2.230 15:37:41.491
4 32.133 15:36:00.595 14 32.764 +0.087 15:41:37.470 7 40.649 +3.342 15:38:22.140
5 32.632 +0.499 15:36:33.227 15 32.857 +0.180 15:42:10.327 8 39.902 +2.595 15:39:02.042
6 32.703 +0.570 15:37:05.930 9 40.336 +3.029 15:39:42.378
7 32.383 +0.250 15:37:38.313 (28) PUTRA MUHD NAUFAL B MOHD HARMAN 10 41.133 +3.826 15:40:23.511
8 40.683 +8.550 15:38:18.996 1 35.735 +2.926 15:34:26.671 11 41.408 +4.101 15:41:04.919
9 32.642 +0.509 15:38:51.638 2 33.360 +0.551 15:35:00.031 12 41.860 +4.553 15:41:46.779
10 33.042 +0.909 15:39:24.680 3 33.344 +0.535 15:35:33.375 13 41.804 +4.497 15:42:28.583
11 33.016 +0.883 15:39:57.696 4 33.108 +0.299 15:36:06.483
12 33.156 +1.023 15:40:30.852 5 33.747 +0.938 15:36:40.230
13 32.850 +0.717 15:41:03.702 6 33.378 +0.569 15:37:13.608
14 32.680 +0.547 15:41:36.382 7 32.809 15:37:46.417
15 32.490 +0.357 15:42:08.872 8 33.817 +1.008 15:38:20.234
9 33.156 +0.347 15:38:53.390
(38) AHMAD RAYYAN THAQIF B AHMAD NAZARIQ 10 33.232 +0.423 15:39:26.622
1 35.041 +2.496 15:34:25.467 1 32.987 +0.178 15:39:59.609
2 33.442 +0.897 15:34:58.909 12 33.525 +0.716 15:40:33.134
3 33.089 +0.544 15:35:31.998 13 33.271 +0.462 15:41:06.405
4 33.399 +0.854 15:36:05.397 14 33.510 +0.701 15:41:39.915
5 33.092 +0.547 15:36:38.489 15 33.495 +0.686 15:42:13.410
6 33.371 +0.826 15:37:11.860
7 33.218 +0.673 15:37:45.078 (27) MUHD ARYAN HAREEZ B MOHD NIZAM
8 33.484 +0.939 15:38:18.562 1 34.817 +1.963 15:34:25.656
Orbits
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